PDW30 Point-to-Point Wireless Bridge
Instruction Manual
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
Wireless System
• Signal Wire Replacement in a Rugged, Industrial Housing
• Simple to Order, Configure, & Install
• Range: 1 Mile Line-of-Sight, 500 ft. Indoor
• Analog & Digital Inputs and Outputs, RS-485 Communications

ers, are available. The antenna may be directly attached or remotely located. High gain direc-
tional antennas are also offered.
Ordering Information
Standard Model
Model Description
PDW30-SNA PDW30 Point-to-Point Wireless Bridge
Accessories
Model Description
PDA10 PDW Wireless Signal Strength Survey Tool
PDA3120-N RP-SMA F to N Male Antenna Cable 20ft
PDA3140-N RP-SMA F to N Male Antenna Cable 40ft
PDA3120-S RP-SMA M/F Antenna Cable 20ft
PDA3140-S RP-SMA M/F Antenna Cable 40ft
PDA3900-12-N PDW 900 MHz Antenna, 1/2" NPT
PDA3900-34-N PDW 900 MHz Antenna, 3/4" NPT
PDA3900-6Y-N Yagi Antenna 6dB
PDA3900-9Y-N Yagi Antenna 9dB
PDA6963 Stainless Steel PDW30 Mounting Kit
PDA-MICROUSB Micro-USB PC Programming Cable (Included)
PDW30-RNA PDW30 Repeater Kit
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com